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BELAIR EXCLUSIVE PRESENTATION

Professional photography
and Exclusive footage.

A photo says a thousand words. Let us make
the difference. Let us transform your home.

In todays digital age professional photos are a must. Your
property should be properly displayed on our website and these
images are later used to promote your property via Exclusive
footage on Youtube, facebook, LinkedIn as well as other social
network platforms.

Our professional photographer has plenty of experience and
will make sure that your property looks its best.




BELAIR EXCLUSIVE PRESENTATION

Ref: 24029 Location: Sliema

Professional 3D Render
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The option to purchase an ‘off plan’ property has increased R A - —k &| Optional
exponentially and the ability for purchasers and investors to N\ N = cren  Shane re

visualise their purchase in finished form can be challenging.
As a result, we offer our clients 3D visuals of interiors
including floor plans, measurements and potential furniture
layouts. This way, purchasers can visualise a realistic
perspective allowing them to understand the size and
potential of the property they are purchasing.
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Drone Imagery

See tomorrow's views... today

With new development constantly on the rise in
Malta, many people buy property on plan.
However sometimes purchasers cannot visualize
the view from their newly bought Penthouse or
high level apartment. Drone imagery resolves
this situation and gives potential customers the
perspective they need to commit to a purchase
before the property is built.
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Many social platforms favour video as opposed
to traditional photo.

Video is a powerful tool. Many social platforms favour video as E x c L - S I v E

opposed to traditional photos. A Belair Exclusive property means
that we will prepare a specific video for your property. More
importantly we will make sure that this video is seen and
displayed in the right media and demographic to ensure maximum
exposure in order to sell your property quickly and efficiently.

PROPERTY BY BELAIR

View Video
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Total media coverage on
local & international
platforms.
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Local print

These are just a fe
style of marketing
Belair Exclusive lis
Newspapers and s

w samples of the quality and
you should expect from a
ting. Focused adverts in local

pecific Magazines presented

in full colour and with a dedicated

agent. Expect your agent to take charge of

your property making every effort to promote

it and to achieve results.
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BELAIR EXCLUSIVE PRESENTATION

Community Popular stories  Digital Archive e-Pape

investigated abroad =
Updated at 12.30pm The Financial Intelligence Analysis Unit B TIMES OF MALTA in the US
was aware that the chairman of Pilatus Bank, Seyed Ali...

Digital Advertising

ational World News Community

In today’s digital world it pays to have a e 1Y, 10
specific campaign centred around your B T T —
property. | 2 ais

Belair Propert
From Facebook to LinkedIn to Google advertising and ‘The ooy

Home

Times of Malta’ pre-roll banner, let us promote your property s e -
effectively and efficiently online. We will bring a Professional
photographer to your home and we will make sure it looks just . oo

right. We will prepare specific online videos to be used to

promote your property/ies on mainstream platforms.
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Personalised Newsletters

Every possible medium at our disposal is used
to promote your property.

When you sign up to list your property as a Belair Exclusive
property, we will ensure that every possible medium at our
disposal is used to promote your property. Our extensive client
database means that we are able to promote your property
using a tailor made Newsletter sent to our prospective clients.
These Newsletters will be personalised using high quality
professional photos tailor made to fit both mobile and desktop
devices.
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BELAIR EXCLUSIVE PRESENTATION

Property Interviews

A video series in collaboration with Newsbook.com.mt
promoting a selection of their exclusive property
listings to their full potential. The series, presented by
Coryse Borg, intends to showcase some of the best
properties, be it in price or quality, using the industry’s
best professionals.

Videography is a powerful tool. A Belair exclusive property means that they will
prepare a specific video for your property. More importantly they will make sure
that this video is seen and displayed in the right media outlets to ensure
maximum exposure, focused on selling your property quickly and efficiently.
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BELAIR EXCLUSIVE PRESENTATION

Immersive walk-through
digital content

View and walk through your dream home
without being physically in it.

Our 3D walkthrough is simply impressive. This ground breaking
technology displays your home like no other. If you opt for our Belair
Exclusive Premium package we will provide this 3D virtual tour for free.
Move around your home and look around just as if you were standing
directly inside it. Using infra-red technology we are able to measure
your home to the exact millimetre providing clients with the detailed
plans and measurements. And to go a step further once your home is
sold we will give you a copy of this 3D walkthrough for you to keep.
Your memories saved forever. Your children get to treasure the
property they grew up in and can view just the way they remember it.

Take a tour

Lija House
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Virtual Staging

Finding it hard to imagine what this
property space could be like?

Not a worry, we can set-up a room or area from scratch. We
can also clear furniture and re-stage as desired. All we need
to get started are high resolution images, the type of
furniture required and any preferred colour theme.
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Standard B Premium

PACKAGE PACKAGE
MIN. 3 MONTH EXCLUSIVE MIN. 6 MONTH EXCLUSIVE

AGENCY AGREEMENT AGENCY AGREEMENT
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* Increased Sales Consultant awareness. Your property is constantly promoted within our strong sales team meaning your
property is always Top of Mind!
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Directors

lan Casolani Jean Camilleri David Aquilina Iggy Zammit
+356 9949 6159 +356 9949 5493 +356 7942 6065 +356 9920 4117
ianc@belair.com.mt jean@belair.com.mt daquilina@belair.com.mt iggy@belair.com.mt

Gavin Salomone Reynaud Victoria Spiteri Niki Casolani
+356 7949 0063 +356 9977 4433 +356 9944 3299

gavinsr@belair.com.mt victoria@belair.com.mt niki@belair.com.mt
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Head of
Departments '

KIS

Paul Mifsud Steven Borg Marc Casolani

Letting & Training Sales Photography & Digital Mktg
+356 7948 6468 +356 7909 5828 +356 9943 2877
paul@belair.com.mt steve@belair.com.mt marc@belair.com.mt

Operations
Management

Liza Spiteri Trevor Galea Kris Catania
+356 9945 0201 +356 7942 1817 +356 9944 0066
liza@belair.com.mt trevor@belair.com.mt kcatania@belair.com.mt
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Administration

Sarah Smith
+356 2011 8600
adminmellieha@belair.com.mt

Samantha Doyle
+356 2011 8400
samantha@belair.com.mt

Claire Vella
+356 2011 8200
adminstjulians@belair.com.mt



Dean Paul Mansueto Dona Aquilina James Spackman Mike Agius
+356 7921 8308 +356 9901 0789 +356 7997 7385 +356 9942 4503
dean@belair.com.mt dona@belair.com.mt jspackman@belair.com.mt  mike@belair.com.mt

S\ /R I
lan Falzon Omar Magri Nicole Radmilli Sandra Hyzler Sharon Camilleri
+356 9944 4656 +356 7987 6927 +356 9989 2008 +356 7972 6372 +356 9942 4767

ifalzon@belair.com.mt omar@belair.com.mt nicole@belair.com.mt sandra@belair.com.mt sharon@belair.com.mt



Lourdes Muscat Suzanne Schembri Tara Brownrigg Anthony Gera Walter Shaw
+356 9909 1000 +356 9942 5370 +356 9900 0322 +356 7982 0533 +356 9993 7877
lourdes@belair.com.mt suzanne@belair.com.mt tara@belair.com.mt anthony@belair.com.mt walter@belair.com.mt

Luigi Agrati Darryn Portelli David Urpani Theresa Galea Jessica Abdilla
+356 9974 4364 +356 7947 0216 +356 7945 1199 +356 /979 1112 +356 9947 3366
luigi@belair.com.mt darryn@belair.com.mt durpani@belair.com.mt theresa@belair.com.mt jessica@belair.com.mt
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| etting
Team

Claire Grech Benjamin Sciberras Fabianne Carbone Lucienne Galea
+356 9942 7347 +356 7921 5824 +356 9950 2687 +356 7907 0070
namehere@belair.com.mt  ben@belair.com.mt fFabianne@belair.com.mt lucienne@belair.com.mt

Edward Aquilina Marcus Lauri Jeanine Borg Ghigo Karla Cachia Sladja Hasanovic
+356 9952 1769 +356 9947 1977 +356 7906 0909 +356 9944 5454 +356 7778 8870
edward@belair.com.mt marcus@belair.com.mta jeanine@belair.com.mt karla@belair.com.mt sladja@belair.com.mt



It's time to List your property




